

PACHET PIESE AUTO

I.D.: 97716843

Data publicarii	23.05.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.498,43 RON - 6.498,43 RON

Descriere: CONTACT GENERAL/1X100.84=100.84 LAMELA STERGATOR/1X226.89=226.89 LAMPA SPATE/2X151.26=302.52 FURTUN RETUR INJECTOR /1X247.90=247.90 BUCSA BASCULA/2X77.31=154.62 BUCSA BASCULA/2X64.71=129.42 BIELETA ANTIRULIU/2X93.28=186.56 BURDUF PLANETARA/1X80.67=80.67 CAP BARA/2X130.25=260.5 BURDUF PLANETARA CV/1X130.25=130.25 PLANETARA STANGA/1X462.19=462.19 PLACUTA FRANA FATA/1X159.66=159.66 PLACUTA FRANA SPATE/1X142.86=142.86 LAMPA SPATE STANGA/1X209.24=209.24 ULEI ATF 1L/2X39.50=79 FURTUN SERVODIRECTIE/1X315.13=315.13 GIROFAR MARE/1X294.12=294.12 GIROFAR MIC/2X105.04=210.08 BUSON VAS EXPANSIUNE/1X46.22=46.22 FILTRU ULEI/1X63.03=63.03 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL/1X147.06=147.06 ULEI 5W30 1L/2X52.94=105.88 ULEI 5W30 5L/1X239.50=239.50 MANER USA/1X172.27=172.27 FILTRU AER/1X155.46=155.46 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL/1X124.37=124.37 CON FLEXIBIL/12X113.45=1361.4 MANUSI LATEX/2X63.03=126.06 PASTA SPALAT MAINI/3X63.03=189.09 DISPERSOR LAMPA/2X37.82=75.64
